
1
Day Time Table Match 1 2 3 4 Points Pos.

12:00 6 1-4
13:30 4 2-3
18:00 3 1-3
19:25 1 2-4

1 1-2
2 3-4

2
Day Time Table Match 1 2 3 4 Points Pos.

5 1-4
6 2-3
2 1-3
3 2-4
3 1-2
4 3-4
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Two teams from each group will advance to the main draw
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